
Citation Name (Directory)                        Citation Website URL Domain Authority 

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/ 100 

Apple Maps https://mapsconnect.apple.com/ 100 

Google https://www.google.com/ 98 

Yelp https://www.yelp.com/  94 

Tripadvisor https://www.tripadvisor.com/ 94 

Bing https://www.bing.com/  93 

Booking https://www.booking.com/ 93 

Yahoo https://search.yahoo.com/ 92 

MapQuest https://www.mapquest.com/ 92 

Foursquare https://foursquare.com/ 92 

BizJournals https://www.bizjournals.com/  91 

Angie's List https://www.angieslist.com/  91 

OpenTable https://www.opentable.com/ 91 

Wedding Wire https://www.weddingwire.com/  91 

Yell https://www.yell.com/  91 

HomeAdvisor https://www.homeadvisor.com/ 91 

Yellowpages https://www.yellowpages.com/  90 

Thumb Tack https://www.thumbtack.com/ 90 
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https://www.yellowpages.com/
https://www.thumbtack.com/


Avvo https://www.avvo.com/ 90 

Patch https://patch.com/ 90 

Here https://www.here.com/ 89 

Manta https://www.manta.com/ 88 

Hotels https://www.hotels.com/  88 

Merchant Circle https://www.merchantcircle.com/  87 

City Search http://www.citysearch.com/world  86 

Super Pages https://www.superpages.com/ 86 

Business https://www.business.com/ 86 

Yellowbook https://www.yellowbook.com/  85 

TomTom https://www.tomtom.com/  85 

Kayak https://www.kayak.com/  83 

Gazzete https://gazette.partners.local.com/ 82 

Local http://www.local.com/  82 

Dealer Rater https://www.dealerrater.com/  82 

Justdial https://www.justdial.com/  82 

True Local https://www.truelocal.com.au/  82 
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Hot Frog https://www.hotfrog.com/ 81 

Vitals http://www.vitals.com/  81 

DemandForce https://www.demandforce.com/  81 

Bing - Places for Business https://www.bingplaces.com/ 80 

Priceline https://www.priceline.com/ 80 

WhitePages https://www.whitepages.com/ 80 

Yext https://www.yext.com/  80 

Company https://www.company.com/ 80 

Caring https://www.caring.com/  80 

Chamber of Commerce https://www.chamberofcommerce.com/ 80 

Zoominfo https://www.zoominfo.com/ 80 

Insider Pages http://www.insiderpages.com/  79 

Dexknows https://www.dexknows.com/  79 

DandDB https://www.dandb.com/ 79 

EZlocal https://ezlocal.com/  79 

Showmelocal https://www.showmelocal.com/  79 

Three Best Places https://threebestrated.com/ 78 
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Frommer's https://www.frommers.com/ 78 

City Squares https://citysquares.com/ 78 

BrownBook http://www.brownbook.net/ 78 

2 Find Local https://www.2findlocal.com/ 78 

Ziplocala https://ziplocal.com/  77 

iBegin https://www.ibegin.com/ 77 

Yellowbot https://www.yellowbot.com/  76 

Best of the Web Local https://local.botw.org/  75 

eBusiness Pages https://ebusinesspages.com/ 75 

Wellness https://www.wellness.com/  75 

Factual https://www.factual.com/  75 

Apartment Ratings https://www.apartmentratings.com/  75 

USCity.net https://uscity.net/ 74 

Judy's Book https://www.judysbook.com/ 74 

Infobel https://www.infobel.com/ 74 

AmericanTowns https://www.americantowns.com/  74 

Neustar Localaze https://www.neustarlocaleze.biz/ 73 
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https://citysquares.com/
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InfoUSA https://www.infousa.com/ 73 

CheckBook https://www.checkbook.org/ 73 

Community Walk https://www.communitywalk.com/  73 

eLocal https://www.elocal.com/  73 

Spoke http://www.spoke.com/ 73 

Tupalo http://tupalo.com/  73 

N49 https://www.n49.com/ 72 

Tuugo https://www.tuugo.us/ 72 

Lacartes http://www.lacartes.com/ 72 

Sales Spider https://www.salespider.com/ 71 

Call Up Contact https://www.callupcontact.com/  71 

Cylex US https://www.cylex.us.com/  71 

411 https://www.411.com/ 70 

Jayde https://jayde.com/ 69 

B2BYellowPages https://www.b2byellowpages.com/  69 

Fyple https://www.fyple.com/  69 

DiscoverOurTown http://www.discoverourtown.com/  68 

https://www.infousa.com/
https://www.checkbook.org/
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https://www.elocal.com/
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SmartGuy https://www.smartguy.com/  68 

Area Connect https://www.areaconnect.com/ 67 

Bizwiki https://www.bizwiki.com/  67 

Party Pop http://www.partypop.com/list-your-business 67 

City Grid http://www.citygrid.com/  66 

Biz Votes http://www.bizvotes.com/ 65 

Express Update https://www.expressupdate.com/search 65 

Mac Raes Blue Book https://www.macraesbluebook.com/ 65 

Open DI https://www.opendi.us/ 64 

city Slick https://cityslick.net/  64 

Power Profiles http://www.powerprofiles.com/  64 

YaSabe https://www.yasabe.com/ 63 

localDatabase https://www.localdatabase.com/  63 

Yellow https://www.yellow.com/  62 

BizHWY https://www.bizhwy.com/ 62 

Dmoz https://dmoz-odp.org/ 61 

My Huckle Berry http://www.myhuckleberry.com/  61 

https://www.smartguy.com/
https://www.areaconnect.com/
https://www.bizwiki.com/
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https://www.yasabe.com/en/houston-tx/
https://www.localdatabase.com/
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Wherez It http://www.wherezit.com/ 60 

Yalwa https://www.yalwa.com/  60 

Local 6 qube https://local.6qube.com/ 60 

Local Pages https://localpages.com/ 60 

CityFos https://www.cityfos.com/index.htm  59 

GO My Local https://www.gomylocal.com/  59 

Open WiFi Spots http://www.openwifispots.com/  58 

Addresses https://www.addresses.com/ 58 

Citiservi https://www.citiservi.com/  57 

Yellow Moxie http://www.yellowmoxie.com/  56 

My Local Services https://www.mylocalservices.com/  56 

Infignos https://www.infignos.com/index.cfm  55 

AB Local https://ablocal.com/  55 

iGotBiz https://www.igotbiz.com/  55 

Make it Local https://www.makeitlocal.com/  54 

JoeAnt http://www.joeant.com/ 54 

US Directory https://usdirectory.com/  52 
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Find Us Local https://www.finduslocal.com/  50 

Wand https://www.wand.com/ 50 

Open List https://www.openlist.com/  50 

Cmac.ws https://www.cmac.ws/  50 

Rate My Area https://www.ratemyarea.com/ 50 

Wow City https://wowcity.com/  49 

We Go Places http://www.wegoplaces.com/ 49 

AllPages https://www.allpages.com/ 48 

Page Insider https://www.pageinsider.com/  47 

Yellowise https://www.yellowise.com/  46 

My Locally https://www.mylocally.com/  46 

Get Free Listing https://getfreelisting.com/  46 

Home Owners Circle http://homeownerscircle.com/  45 

City Insider http://cityinsider.com/ 44 

Boulevards https://blvds.com/ 43 

BizAdee http://us.bizadee.com/ 43 

City Star http://citystar.com/  43 

https://www.finduslocal.com/
https://www.wand.com/core/default.aspx?redir=1
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https://www.pageinsider.com/
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Zip Leaf https://www.zipleaf.com/  42 

Diga Business https://www.digabusiness.com/  41 

Zip Hip https://www.ziphip.com/ 40 

Company List https://companylist.org/  40 

Directory.AC https://directory.ac/  39 

Wealth Mason http://www.wealthmason.com/ 39 

Cornerstones World http://www.cornerstonesworld.com/  38 

RadiateLocal http://www.radiatelocal.com/  36 

Shop Locally https://shoplocally.com/  36 

RankSphere http://www.ranksphere.com/ 35 

coPUB http://www.copub.com/ 33 

Local Searchlight https://www.localsearchlight.com/  32 

CBS Yellow Pages http://cbsyellowpages.com/ 32 

   

https://www.zipleaf.com/
https://www.digabusiness.com/
https://www.ziphip.com/new-york+ny.z.html
https://companylist.org/
https://directory.ac/
http://www.wealthmason.com/
http://www.cornerstonesworld.com/
http://www.radiatelocal.com/
https://shoplocally.com/
http://www.ranksphere.com/
http://www.copub.com/
https://www.localsearchlight.com/
http://cbsyellowpages.com/

